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WIS 50 
ALTERNATE 1 - 100YR FLOOD 

S COUNTY W TO WISCONSIN CENTRAL RAILROAD 
KENOSHA COUNTY 

LEGEND 

EXISTING RIGHT-OF-WAY R/L 

30' CLEAR ZONE 24' 25' 25' 24' 30' CLEAR ZONE 

PROPERTY LINES 10' 12' 12' 6' 19' 19' 6' 12' 12' 10' 

3' 

3' 3' 2' 6' 2' 2' 6' 2' 
3' 

SLOPE INTERCEPTS 

WETLANDS 

EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION - STH 50 
STA. 765+40 TO STA. 778+25 

TEMPORARY LAND EASEMENTS 
30' CLEAR ZONE 24' 25' 25' 24' 40' CLEAR ZONE 

10' 12' 12' 6' 19' 19' 6' 12' 12' 10' 

3' 3' 2' 6' 2' 2' 6' 2' 
3' 

EB PGL 

FINISHED TYPICAL SECTION - STH 50 
STA. 765+40 TO STA. 778+25 

FEE (PERMANENT ACQUISITION) 

PROPOSED BRIDGE WORK 

PROPOSED BRIDGE DECK 
REPAIR AND GIRDER PAINTING 

768 770 774 780 782 778 WIS 50 762 

PROPOSED REVETMENT MAT 

795 795 

790 790 

785 785 

780 780 

775 775 

770 770 

765 765 

PROPOSED PROFILE ALT 2 
200+ YEAR STORM EVENT 

750 750 

745 745 

740 740 
EXISTING PROFILE PROPOSED PROFILE ALT 1 

100 YEAR STORM EVENT 

735 735 

730 730 

725 725 

720 720 
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